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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS  SWIMMING 2022- Long Course
Antwerpen, 22 - 24/4/2022

1 - Friday 22 April 2022 22/04/2022 - 9:00

Event 3 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
22/04/2022 Startlist
Belgisch record 8:34.56 ARNOULD, Isabelle LGN Seoul (KOR) 23/09/1988

Limiettijden/Temps limite : 9:45.66  /  TL-CE/LT-EK-50M : 8:41.43  /  TL-CEJM/LT-CECJM 14 - 15: 9:04.11  /  TL-CEJ/LT-EJK-50M 14 -
16: 8:59.97;  17: 8:55.58

Heat 1 of 2

1
2 GRAHAM, Jil HOZT/21023/06 9:44.37 HOZT
3 THEUWIS, Rune PZC/20261/02 9:38.96 PZC
4 RINCHON, Rachel HELIOS/005711/08 9:33.33 HELIOS
5 SAUZEAU, Lilou SNV/2009 9:36.09 SNV
6 DE VRIESE, Laurien MEGA/21147/07 9:40.36 MEGA
7 DECRAENE, Sioban DM/10785/07 9:45.26 DM
8

Heat 2 of 2, scheduled in session 2

1 TROP, Yana ZN/21053/04 9:26.72 ZN
2 GARCIA ZAMORA, Ilona PERRON/007469/03 9:08.30 PERRON
3 FRANQUINET, Ambre LGN/011027/04 8:54.74 LGN
4 HANQUET, Lucie CNA/005781/03 8:50.57 CNA
5 PISANE, Alisee ENW/010649/03 8:50.96 ENW
6 HENVEAUX, Camille LGN/003458/06 8:59.27 LGN
7 GALLANT, Apolline SNV/2004 9:17.86 SNV
8 MAKRI, Georgia CNSW/011377/06 9:28.19 CNSW

Event 12 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
22/04/2022 Startlist
Belgisch record 15:11.04 VANGENEUGDEN, Tom OZV Beijing (CHN) 15/08/2008

Limiettijden/Temps limite : 17:29.42  /  TL-CE/LT-EK-50M : 15:08.84  /  TL-CECJM/LT-CECJM 15 - 16: 16:17.06  /  TL-CEJ/LT-EJK-50M 15 -
17: 15:41.56;  18: 15:34.03

Heat 1 of 2

1
2 CLAASSEN, Ilario AZV/11045/07 17:26.64 AZV
3 TAIS, Charles BOUST/006632/04 17:12.04 BOUST
4 SIAS, Simone PERRON/007492/05 17:11.38 PERRON
5 LOURTIE, Clement PERRON/007459/07 17:11.63 PERRON
6 VAN BELLE, Ruben MEGA/11154/07 17:25.58 MEGA
7 LIECKENS, Nolan ZN/11039/03 17:27.85 ZN
8

Heat 2 of 2, scheduled in session 2

1 COURTOIS, Maxime LGN/004360/06 16:47.90 LGN
2 COURBOIS, Thomas LGN/011093/05 16:32.20 LGN
3 MARTENS, Noah BRABO/11222/00 15:44.36 BRABO
4 VANDEVELDE, Alexis SNV/2001 15:25.21 SNV
5 VANHUYS, Logan DM/000327/97 15:38.95 DM
6 DEHAUDT, Fernando GOLD/11029/05 16:27.38 GOLD
7 LOVENS, Florentin LGN/004356/06 16:45.73 LGN
8 PELGRIMS-RENS, Yorben KAZS/11003/05 17:07.58 KAZS
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OPEN BELGIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS  SWIMMING 2022- Long Course
Antwerpen, 22 - 24/4/2022

5 - Sunday 24 April 2022 24/04/2022 - 9:00

Event 38 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
24/04/2022 Startlist
Belgisch record 16:29.28 BONNET, Eva DM Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 8/07/2016

Limiettijden/Temps limite : 18:37.98  /  TL-CE/LT-EK-50M : 16:39.78  /  TL-CEJ/LT-EJK-50M 14 - 16: 17:11.30;  17: 16:59.80

Heat 1 of 2

1
2
3 THEUWIS, Rune PZC/20261/02 18:30.28 PZC
4 DUMONT, Sarah NOC/005827 18:25.50 NOC
5 RINCHON, Rachel HELIOS/005711/08 18:27.27 HELIOS
6
7
8

Heat 2 of 2, scheduled in session 6

1
2 GARCIA ZAMORA, Ilona PERRON/007469/03 17:35.60 PERRON
3 PISANE, Alisee ENW/010649/03 17:02.78 ENW
4 DUMONT, Valentine NOC/0008610/00 16:35.09 NOC
5 HANQUET, Lucie CNA/005781/03 16:52.62 CNA
6 HENVEAUX, Camille LGN/003458/06 17:10.04 LGN
7 MAKRI, Georgia CNSW/011377/06 17:50.95 CNSW
8

Event 39 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
24/04/2022 Startlist
Belgisch record 7:58.18 VANGENEUGDEN, Tom OZV Antwerpen 1/05/2009

Limiettijden/Temps limite : 9:09.34  /  TL-CE/LT-EK-50M : 7:55.56  /  TL-CEJ/LT-EJK-50M 15 - 17: 8:12.47;  18: 8:10.17

Heat 1 of 2

1
2
3 LOURTIE, Clement PERRON/007459/07 9:03.49 PERRON
4 TAIS, Charles BOUST/006632/04 9:00.27 BOUST
5 MARTI, Theo LGN/002780/05 9:00.68 LGN
6
7
8

Heat 2 of 2, scheduled in session 6

1 LOVENS, Florentin LGN/004356/06 8:57.64 LGN
2 COURBOIS, Thomas LGN/011093/05 8:48.03 LGN
3 HENVEAUX, Lucas LGN/009691/00 8:18.44 LGN
4 VANHUYS, Logan DM/000327/97 8:07.58 DM
5 MARTENS, Noah BRABO/11222/00 8:07.86 BRABO
6 DEHAUDT, Fernando GOLD/11029/05 8:47.11 GOLD
7 COURTOIS, Maxime LGN/004360/06 8:54.21 LGN
8 SIAS, Simone PERRON/007492/05 8:57.84 PERRON


